Hardware Interfaces:
•  One RJ-11 port (for ADSL Line)
•  Four 10/100Mbps RJ-45 Ports.
•  One Power switch
•  One Reset button
•  Two Wireless antenna
•  One WLAN/WPS button
•  One USB 2.0(Host) Port

DG-BG4300NU
(H/W Ver. B1)
Ordering Information:
DG-BG4300NU (H/W Ver. B1): DIGISOL 300Mbps Wireless ADSL 2/2+ Broadband Router with USB Port
DIGISOL, the DIGISOL Logo are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Smartlink Network Systems Ltd. Other trademarks, product, service and company names mentioned are the property of their
respective owners.Information is subject to change without notice.The actual product appearance may differ from the one shown here.© 2012 Smartlink Network Systems Ltd. All rights reserved.
ADSL Standards:
•  RFC 2684 Multiprotocol Encapsulation
 over ATM Adaptation Layer 5
•  RFC1483, PPPoE, RFC1662 PPP in HDLC-
 like Framing, MER, G.992.1 (T1.413),
•  G.992.2 (G.dmt), G.lite G.992.3
 (G.bis/ADS L2), G.992.5 (ADSL2+)
•  Annex L (reach extended ADSL2), ATM
 forum UNI3.0, 3.1 and 4.0 permanent
 virtual circuits (PVCs), CBR, UBR, VBR-rt
 and VBR-nrt , ITU-T i.610F4/F5 OAM